« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27271

Division: 11UG 1ST EAST H/A

Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021

Home: 10 PTFC Lady Black G

10

001
010
011
013
014
015
016
017
018
002
020
025
030
033
005
006
008

Field: pTp4

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 10 CSA Uptown King G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
PTFC Lady Black G 10 CSA Uptown King G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Addelyn Hedrick
Kinleigh Frick
Cora Panico
Haley Forsyth
Honor Edmonson
Jocelyn Mcdowell
Ally Stafford
Lillian Johnson
Megan Hedges
Addison Williford
Emerson Everhart
Isabella Jordan
Kristen Dixon-velez
Gracyn Wood
Allison Groat
Braelyn Thoman
Carter Talent
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




