

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

CELL

Game #27271

Division: 11UG 1ST EAST H/A	Field: PTP4 Time: 4:00 PM					
Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021						
Home: 10 PTFC Lady Black G	Away: 10 CSA Uptown King G					
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE					
Home Coach  Away Coach						

## 10 PTFC Lady Black G

## 10 CSA Uptown King G

SIGNATURE

۱o.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
01	Addelyn Hedrick			:				:	:	
010	Kinleigh Frick			:				:	:	
011	Cora Panico			:				:	:	
013	Haley Forsyth			:				:	:	
014	Honor Edmonson			:				:	:	
015	Jocelyn Mcdowell			:				:	:	
016	Ally Stafford			:				:	:	
017	Lillian Johnson			:				:	:	
018	Megan Hedges			:				:	:	
002	Addison Williford			:				:	:	
020	Emerson Everhart			:				:	:	
025	Isabella Jordan			:				:	:	
030	Kristen Dixon-velez			:				:	:	
033	Gracyn Wood			:				:	:	
005	Allison Groat			:				:	:	
006	Braelyn Thoman			:				:	:	
800	Carter Talent			:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
								:	:	

- Dissent by Word or Action C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

PRINT NAME

- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments